ood ener
Good Energy SMART Prepayment Tariff 9 9y

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier Good Energy

Tariff name Good Energy SMART Prepayment Electricity and/or Gas
Payment method SMART Prepayment

Unit rates (pence per/kWh) See table below for discounted rates effective: 1/10/2023
Standing charge (pence per/day) See table below for discounted rates effective: 1/10/2023
Estimated annual cost before Energy Price Eleotricity (standard) - £947

Guarantee Electricity (economy) - £1231

(based on Typical Domestic Consumption Gas - £915

Values: Electricity 2700 kWh, Gas 11500 kWh)  Dyal Fuel - $1862

Estimated annual cost after Energy Price Eleotricity (standard) - £929
Guarantee Electricity (economy) - £1213
(based on Typical Domestic Consumption Gas - £891

Values: Electrioity 2700 kWh, Gas 11500 kWh) 5\ FLel - 1821

VAT Fully Inclusive of VAT
Tariff end date N/A
Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the
£0
end date)

Electricity Standing Charge -4.764 p/day
Energy Price Guarantee discount inc VAT
Gas Standing Charge -6.24 p/day

Additional products or service included N/A

Only available to customers who have a SMART

Eligibility criteria EU N ——

New Rates (after discount is applied)

Standard Economy 7 Gas
Unit Rate Standing  Unit Rate UI?]I’E Rate Standing Unit Rate Standing
Charge  Day Night Charge Charge
) Region

Region o p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/kWh p/day p/kWh p/day
East England 10 27.49 46.21 30.1 21.27 4621 6.59 3421
East Midlands 11 26.32 52.87 29.22 20.19 52.85 6.54 3421
London 12 27.98 40.73 30.47 21.76 40.74 6.67 342
North Wales & =y 2781 6433 304 216 643 6.67 342
Merseyside
West Midlands 14 2642 56,61 29.32 20.29 56.49 6.57 3421
North East 15 2613 5958 2935 1953 5956 6.6 3421
England
North West 16 2678 5396 29.8 20.14 53.95 6.65 3421
England
North Scotland 17 26.82 6151 2991 20.31 61.49 6.63 3421

South Scotland 18 26.45 64.2 29.33 20.17 64.18 6.63 34.21



South East 19 27.66 49.75 30.43 21.12 49.75 6.68 34.2

Southern 20 27.07 52.15 29.68 21.04 52.14 6.76 34.2
South Wales 21 27.01 56.37 29.88 20.61 56.35 6.78 34.2
South West 22 26.74 60.82 29.62 20.33 60.8 6.92 34.18
Yorkshire 23 26.08 58.15 28.89 20.19 58.13 6.62 34.21

Original Rates (before discount applied)

Standard Economy 7 Gas
) Standing  Unit Rate  Unit Rate Standing ) Standing
Unit Rat Unit Rat
nitate Charge  Day Night Charge nitRate Charge
Region Region  iWh  p/day  p/kWh  p/kWh p/day  p/kWh  p/day
Nno.

East England 10 27.49 5098 30.11 2128 5098 6.6 40.45
East Midlands 11 2633 57.64 2923 2019 57.62 655 40.45
London 12 27.99 4551 30.47 2176 4552 667 40.44
North Wales & 13 27.82 69.1 30.4 2161 69.07 6.68 40.44
Merseyside
Waest Midlands 14 26.42 61.29 29.32 2029 6127 658 40.45
North East 15 2614 6435 2936 1953 6433 661 40.45
England
North West 16 2678 5874 298 2014 5872 6.66 40.45
England
North Scotland 17 26.83 66.28 2992 2031 66.26 6.63 40.45
South Scotland 18 26.45 68.97 29.33 20.18 6894 663 40.45
South East 19 27.66 5452 30.44 2112 5452 669 40.44
Southern 20 27.07 56.92 29.69 21.05 569 676 40.44
South Wales 21 2701 61.14 29.88 2061 6112 679 40.44
South West 22 2675 6558 29.63 2033 6556 693 4043

Yorkshire 23 26.09 62.93 28.9 20.2 62.9 6.62 40.45



